1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

8)

Conway Cemetery Commission
Tuesday, June 3, 2025, 7:00 p.m.
Large Meeting Room, Town Hall
Academy Hill Road
Conway, Mass.

Call to order

Approval of minutes of commission meeting on April 8, 2025.
Steve’s Commission Appointment

Cemetery Lot Deed and Cemetery Regulations

ESRI Cemetery Solution (Assessors)

Cemetery Mapping (general or specific)

Lot Deed for Marcia Lewis

Plot Markers

9) Next meeting date

10) Other business

11) Adjourn

Peter Freisem, Chair
May 29, 2025




